

**CalPERS Board of Administration** 

## 2025 Member-at-Large Election Candidate Contact Authorization Sheet

You may authorize the California Public Employees' Retirement System (CalPERS) to provide your contact information to interested parties by completing this and filing it in-person or via mail with the Board Election Coordinator. If mailing, certified mail is recommended. <u>This form must be received by</u> the Board Election Coordinator no later than 5:00 p.m. on May 15, 2025.

For in-person submissions:

CalPERS ATTENTION: Board Election Coordinator Lincoln Plaza West - 400 Q Street, Room W1570 Sacramento, CA 95811

For mailed submissions:

CalPERS ATTENTION: Board Election Coordinator P.O. Box 942702 Sacramento, CA 94229-2702

Name:
Telephone Number: ( ) -
Telephone Availability:
Email:
Website URL:
Mailing Address:
By my signature below, I acknowledge that I have completed the information on this sheet and authorize the CalPERS Board Election Office to publicly disclose this information and post it on the <u>Board Election webpage</u> .
SIGNATURE: DATE: